
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

247 

219 

109 

184 

198 

208 

196 

199 

195 

211 

185 

215 

207 

204 

193 

202 

205 

203 

209 

236 

161 

188 

201 

200 

187 

222 

177 

206 

230 

212 

238 

241 

217 

216 

226 

190 

221 

232 

234 

223 

246 

248 

220 

192 

191 

179 

194 

224 

Nome 

GIORDANI PAESANI Riccardo 
MUSICHINI Ylenia 
TORTORETO Federico 
ANGELONE Francesco 
DI GIORGIO Jonatan 
PITASSI Enrico Daniele 
TROIANO Donato 
MORRICONE Luigi 
SERILLI Manuel 
TROIANO Loris Pio 
CICCONE Joele 
GIANCRISTOFARO Gianni 
PASQUINI Davide 
DI CESARE Michele 
GRECO Alessandro 
D'ANTONIO Emanuele 
MARINI Antonio 
DEL TIONE Pasquale 
SARACINO Vincenzo 
DI EUGENIO Enrico 
BEVILACQUA Fabio 
DI CESARE Antonio 
COLLELUORI Gianmarco 
CARLINO Giorgio 
DI BENEDETTO Ledo 
SERILLI Samuel 
D'ARMI Nicola Marco 
MARRONE Roberto 
VOLGARINO Carlo 
BUCCELLA Andrea 
FUSCHI Andrea 
DI LORENZO Zaira 
PASQUINI Matteo 
GIULIANO Domenico 
PALLIZZI Matteo 
D'IGNAZIO Gaetano 
PIPERNI Cesidio 
CASALENA Francesco 
DELLA SCIUCCA Marco 
TAURO Ricky 
BALDUCCI Marco 
PEZZILLI Simone 
BUX Vincenzo 
FRATINO Manuel 
FERIOZZI Federico 
DI SIMONE Maya 
SCIRE' Patrizio 
D'ARCANGELO Luca 

Motoclub/Team 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

Orange Team San Severo ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

Orange Team San Severo ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

Orange Team San Severo ASD 

Orange Team San Severo ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

Orange Team San Severo ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

Orange Team San Severo ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

ABRUZZO OFFROAD ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

CROSS PARK FIORANO ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

Motoclub D.G. Torano 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

Classe 
BABY 50 CC 

LADY - MX 

MX2 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX2 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

EVO 2 MX MONO 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MINI 65 CC 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

ELETTRICHE - MX 

85 PRO 

EVO 2 MX MONO 

EVO 2 MX MONO 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

ELETTRICHE - MX 

MINI 65 CC 

LADY - MINI 

EVO 2 MX MONO 

EVO 2 MX MONO 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

MX1 

85 PRO 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

85 PRO 

MX1 

MX1 

85 PRO 

MX1 

MX1 

LADY - MINI 

MX1 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

1:38.500 
2:10.752 
4:09.855 
4:19.713 
4:20.334 
4:20.387 
4:20.555 
4:21.251 
4:21.380 
4:22.363 
4:23.780 
4:26.372 
4:29.695 
4:31.150 
4:31.203 
4:34.174 
4:34.901 
4:35.834 
4:36.711 
4:37.609 
4:40.276 
4:42.809 
4:43.048 
4:44.099 
4:44.102 
4:44.688 
4:44.694 
4:45.739 
4:46.407 
4:46.789 
4:47.132 
4:48.499 
4:49.007 
4:49.304 
4:50.163 
4:51.661 
4:53.090 
4:54.854 
4:56.028 
4:58.805 
5:01.138 
5:01.542 
5:02.806 
5:04.745 
5:05.211 
5:07.571 
5:15.620 
5:19.107 

Diff 

32.252 

2:31.355 

2:41.213 

2:41.834 

2:41.887 

2:42.055 

2:42.751 

2:42.880 

2:43.863 

2:45.280 

2:47.872 

2:51.195 

2:52.650 

2:52.703 

2:55.674 

2:56.401 

2:57.334 

2:58.211 

2:59.109 

3:01.776 

3:04.309 

3:04.548 

3:05.599 

3:05.602 

3:06.188 

3:06.194 

3:07.239 

3:07.907 

3:08.289 

3:08.632 

3:09.999 

3:10.507 

3:10.804 

3:11.663 

3:13.161 

3:14.590 

3:16.354 

3:17.528 

3:20.305 

3:22.638 

3:23.042 

3:24.306 

3:26.245 

3:26.711 

3:29.071 

3:37.120 

3:40.607 

Marca 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

FANTIC2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

HONDA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

BETA2T 

KTM2T 

BETA2T 

HONDA4T 

HUSKY2T 

GASGAS2T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

Stark Varg 

GASGAS2T 

YAMAHA2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

TALARIA 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA2T 

HONDA2T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM2T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

FANTIC2T 

KTM4T 

--- MOTO --- 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

32.252 

Velocità  Media 

109,645 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

1:38.500 

Velocità Migliore 

109,645 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 

Non Classificato 
DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

186 

227 

243 

242 

218 

237 

231 

189 

225 

245 

233 

228 

244 

229 

240 

213 

214 

Nome 

D'ERRICO Alfonso 
SCIRE' Diego 
FERRO Margherita 
DI SIMONE Alessia 
CAFORNI FORZATO Chiara 
FERRETTI Thomas 
BUX Mattia 
DI MARCO Franco 
GIUSTINIANI Moreno 
VERI' Michelle 
CIRCELLA Alessio 
TROIANO Nicolas 
PALMARINI Chiara 
VERROCCHIO Riccardo 
VOLGARINO Michele 

DI QUINZIO Kevin 
GELSOMINI Domenico 

Motoclub/Team 

Orange Team San Severo ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

Orange Team San Severo ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

CROSS PARK FIORANO ASD 

CROSS PARK FIORANO ASD 

Classe 
MX1 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

LADY - MINI 

LADY - MINI 

LADY - MX 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MX1 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

LADY - MINI 

MINI 65 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

LADY - MINI 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

ELETTRICHE - MX 

ELETTRICHE - MX 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

5:24.137 
5:26.761 
5:26.830 
5:28.119 
5:30.678 
5:33.783 
5:35.170 
5:37.849 
5:40.439 
5:42.876 
5:45.665 
5:55.610 
6:05.933 
6:07.825 
6:14.818 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

3:45.637 

3:48.261 

3:48.330 

3:49.619 

3:52.178 

3:55.283 

3:56.670 

3:59.349 

4:01.939 

4:04.376 

4:07.165 

4:17.110 

4:27.433 

4:29.325 

4:36.318 

DNF 

DNF 

Marca 

BETA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

YAMAHA2T 

KAWASAKI2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KAWASAKI2T 

KAWASAKI2T 

KTM2T 

TALARIA 

TALARIA 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

32.252 

Velocità  Media 

109,645 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

1:38.500 

Velocità Migliore 

109,645 

Giro Migliore di 
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